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Date: 02-01-2023

List of Holidays during the year 2023

It is hereby informed to all the Faculty, Staff and Students of IIIT Senapati, Manipur that the Institute
will observe the holidays during the Calendar Year 2023 as below. Any change in the date of the

holidays announced by the Govt. of India, then the Institute will issue relevant order accordingly.

Sr No | Name of Festival/ Holidays Date Day

l. Makar Sankranti/ Pongal 14 January 2023 Saturday

2 Republic Day 26 January 2023 Thursday

3. Holi 8 March 2023 Wednesday

4, Mahavir Jayanti 4 April 2023 Tuesday

5. Good Friday 7 April 2023 Friday

6. Cheiraoba 14 April 2023 Friday

7. Ramzan EID/ Eid-ul-Fitar 22 April 2023 Saturday

8. Buddha Purnima 5 May 2023 Friday

9. Muharram 29 July 2023 Saturday

10. | Independence Day 15 August 2023 Tuesday

11. | Janmashtami 07 September 2023 Thursday

12. | Ganesh Chaturthi 19 September 2023 Tuesday
Milad un-Nabi

13. | (Prophet Mohammad’s Birthday) 28 September 2023 Thursday
Gandhi Jayanti

14. | (Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday) 02 October 2023 Monday

15. | Dussehra (Maha Navmi) 23 October 2023 Monday

16. | Dussehra (Vijaya Dashami) 24 October 2023 Tuesday

17. | Guru Nanak Jayanti 27 November 2023 Monday

18. | Christmas 25 December 2023 Monday
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Restricted Holidays or Festivals / Holidays Falling on Sundays

SrNo | Name of Festival/ Holidays Date Day
L. Imoinu Iratpa 3 January 2023 Tuesday
2. Mabha Shivratri 18 February 2023 Saturday
3. Idu’l Zuha (Bakrid) 29 June 2023 Thursday
4. Diwali (Deepavali) 12 November 2023 Sunday
5. Kut Festival 1 November 2023 Wednesday
6. Ningol Chakkouba 5 November 2023 Sunday
7. Patriot’s day 13 August 2023 Sunday
8. Nupi-Lal 12 December 2023 Tuesday
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